company country Name Email

Bubblevents Barcelona Karine Richard karine.richard@bubblevents.com
FAIB Belgium Daniele Vranken dvranken@faib.org

EAMTM SERVICES Belgium Andre Skenazi INFO@EAMTM.COM

Medicines for Europe Belgium Annette Bourgelle abourgelle@medicinesforeurope.com
Valeo Travel LTD Bulgaria Penka Masheva penka.masheva@valeotravel.net

Itours Czech Republ|Lucie Bihellerova l.bihellerova@iitours.cz

Atlantika Spol Czech Republ|Monika Sailerova sailerova@atlantika.cz

Tep Tour Czech Republ|Anna Schonmannova teptour@teptour.cz

Quick Tour Travel Czech RepubllKamil Krupka kamil@quicktour.cz

Ideal Tour Czech RepublJirl Samek jirka.samek@idealtour.cz

VON GRUEN ZU BLAU - Live Communication|Deutschland [Bastian Elbauer bastian@vongruenzublau.de

CD Event Deutschland |Carolin Dietz Info@cdevent.de

BNP PARIBAS FRANCE Celine Edde celine.edde@bnpparibas.com
MATHEZ TRAVEL GROUP France Isabelle Lacombe isabelle.lacombe@matheztravel.com
CONCEPT TO EVENT - Titem Conseil FRANCE Titem Mouloud;j titem@conceptoevent.com

Senso Day Events France Alban Tapin alban.tapin@sensoday.com

RIVA EVENT France Estelle Jiguet estelle@rivaevent.com

Dress Incentive Germany Gerhard Dress gdress@in-centive.de

Genius Eventagentur Germany Manuel Harbich harbich@genius-event.de

Evintra Germany Andreas Thoelken at@evintra.com

Corint GmbH Germany Rita Goeman rita.goeman@coriant.com

VDE e. V Germany Arndt Zimmerman arndt.zimmermann@vde.com
Hamburg Sud/ Gruppenabteilung Germany Barbara De Vries barbara.devries@columbustours.de
smart and more GmbH Germany Carlos Lucas cl@smartandmore.de

B+D Events GmbH Germany Christina Zwingmann zwingmann@bplusd.de

Proske GmbH Germany Franziska Fleischmann franziska.fleischmann@proske.com
ion eventmanagement Germany Helga Karen Gebauer gebauer@ion-events.de
rs-travelling-events Germany Birgit Petrelli b.petrelli@rs-travelling-events.de
Korese Convention & Event Service Germany Frank Aschentrup aschentrup@korese.com

boeld communication GmbH Germany VVerena Reinmuth vreinmuth@bb-mc.com
expertsdevents Germany Siegfried Haider s.haider@experts4events.com
motivents GmbH event & incentive agentur  |Germany Marlene Konigsperger post@motivents.de

Die Erlebnismanager GmbH Germany Wogen N. Tadsen woegen@erlebnismanager.info
erlebnisreich Germany Marie Siebold incentive@erlebnisreich.com

die reisemanufaktur Germany Katja Bar katja.baer@reisemanufaktur.de
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TMF Germany Johanna Fischer j.fischer@tmf-dialogue.com
CARTOUR Hungary Anita Bettina Angi angianita@-cartour.hu

Jet Wing Hungary Wimalakiththi Morapittye wimal@jetwing.hu

Proko Travel Hungary Bence Pronay pronayb@prokotravel.hu

N-U-R Neckermann KFT Hungary Hilda Livia Szabo Janos Peterne Kertes |kertes.hilda@neckermann.hu
Misszio Tours KFT Hungary Andras Budai budaiandras@missziotours.hu
Travel masters India Pvt. Ltd. India Kumarapuram Subramanian Jayaram |jaiks@tmic.in

Revel travel Links Pvt. Ltd. India Thakiuddin Wahid Sahil sahil@reveltravels.com

Cox & Kings India Kadam Kritika kritika.kadam@coxandkings.com
Citius Travel Solutions India Chowdhury Kushmesh khushmesh@scitius.info.com
Aaryan Leisure & Holidays Pvt.Ltd. India Mehra Sanjeev m

Promoest Srl Italy Robert Colonnello congressi@promoest.com

Publi Creations Italy Ludovica Villa ludovica.villa@publicreations.com
Olimpia Ponno Hospitality & Meeting Industry |ltaly Olimpia Ponno info@olimpiaponno.com

TreVi Solutions Italy VVanessa Verschraegen vanessa.v@trevisolutions.eu
Work in progress Communication Italy Claudia Mattioli claudiamattioli@live.it

Ama Travel Romania Anca Maria Cornea mia.cornea@amatravel.ro
ITC-International Travel Centre Russia Olga Manina Kofer mice@itcrussia.ru

ECIS, SL Spain Liliana Palanca lilian@ecis-dmc.com

infinitEvent experience Spain Gladys Garcia Salvador agladys@infiniteventexperience.com
Global Cynergies Spain Claudia Scheibel cscheibel@globalcynergies.com
BESTOURS EVENTS SPAIN Raul Munoz raul.munoz@bestours.es
Swedish Event AB Sweden Johan Fredrik Berglund johan@swedishevent.se
Reseexperten Sweden Malina Frojd & Anna-Christina Schnyder [info@reseexperten.se
Scanorama Sweden Ulf Sleman info@scandorama.se

Prima Travel Sweden Johan Magnusson info@primatravel.com

marbet Marion&Bettina Wirth GmbH & Co.KC

Switzerland

Sabine Schneeweiss

sabine.schneeweiss@marbet.com

MICExperts, Kuoni Reisen AG Switzerland |Nicole Stadler nicole.stadler@micexperts.ch
Vintage Creative Travel LLC Ukraine \olodymyr Piatnytskyi vladimir@vintage.ua

HRG Ukraine Ukraine luliia Panchenko julia.panchenko@ua.hrgworldwide.co
Worldwide Meeting & Event Services USA Abe Korn abekorn@optonline.net

VVIVA Werbung & Consulting GmbH Vienna Hans Thomas Bacher office@viva7.eu
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